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Anlage
Arnulfstr. 11, 73230 Kirchheim

Hallenadresse
Arnulfstr. 15, 73230 Kirchheim/Teck
G 07021 - 45231 info@tc-kirchheim.de

Sportwart/in
Fritschi, Tina
T 0171 6342361 tina.fritschi@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Armbruster, Marc
T 01777333566 marc.armbruster@t-online.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Felix Dahlmeier
m 01729918000; familie.dahimeier@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Richters, Mark
Richters, Sven
Tarad, Kaan
Jorgusen, Blake
Dahlmeier, Felix
Tenorio Reichelt, Oscar
Schad, Maximilian
Schmauder, Yannick
Narrog, Julius
Wagner, Jayden
Filipovich, Matvey
Kohler, Simon

Sill, Ole
Ivicevic-Machin, Diego
Droge, Theo

Kifner, Benjamin
Schwenk, Falko
Schwenk, Berno
Moosmann, Mick
Herold, Matti
Cersovsky, Robert
Armbruster, Laurin
Heck, Felix
Hienerwadel, Tim
Klein, Hannes
Blattner, Luis Neo
Wang, Hans
Niemeyer, Benjamin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11150774
11150777
11166462
11300277
10913906
10905327
11090306
11086630
11303933
11160168

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Leonhardi, Julian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

11401740 -

11097517
10905322
11303932
11300278
11303935
11087611
11087610
11302088
11305655
11303934
11300279
11160761
11200884
11200882
11202374
11304353
11303943

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
11311931 LK24,0
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